
i 

 

(Happy New Year 2022) 

 

No.11-12      November-December  2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Current Awareness Bulletin 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
   

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Centre for Women’s Development Studies 

(An autonomous research institute supported by  

the Indian Council of Social Science Research) 
25, Bhai Vir Singh Marg (Gole Market), New Delhi-110001, India. 

Ph.: 011-9555231324; 9555231354.        Fax: 91-23346044 

E-mail: library@cwds.ac.in    |   URL: http://www.cwds.ac.in/library/    

 



ii 

 

 
CONTENTS 

 
Section 1: Journals/ Periodicals/ Newsletters Articles  

 

Child Abuse .................................................................... 001 

Child Labour ................................................................... 002 

Children .......................................................................... 003-009 

 

Demography ................................................................... 010-014 

Disabilities ...................................................................... 015 

 

Girl Child ........................................................................ 016-018 

 

Health ............................................................................. 019 

 

Laws ............................................................................... 020-029 

 

Personalia ....................................................................... 030-044 

 

Scheduled Castes ............................................................ 045 

Sexuality ......................................................................... 046-048 

 

Women-Budget ............................................................... 049 

-Development ........................................................ 050 

-Education .............................................................. 051 

-Employment ......................................................... 052-065 

-Empowerment ...................................................... 066-067 

-Entrepreneurs........................................................ 068-069 

-Health ................................................................... 070-075 

-History .................................................................. 076 

-Human Rights ....................................................... 077 

-Laws ..................................................................... 078-086 

-Literature .............................................................. 087 

-Migration .............................................................. 088 

-Movements ........................................................... 089-090 

-Muslims ................................................................ 091 

-Panchayati Raj ...................................................... 092 

-Politics .................................................................. 093-094 



iii 

 

-Programmes and Policies ...................................... 095 

-Sports ................................................................... 096-097 

-Statistics ............................................................... 098 

-Status .................................................................... 099-101 

-Violence Against .................................................. 102-106 

-Domestic Violence ..................................... 107-108 

-Rape ........................................................... 109-110 

-Sex Workers ............................................... 111 

-Water .................................................................... 112 

Women’s Rights ............................................................. 113-114 

 
Section 2: Books/ Mimeo Papers/ Conferences/ Seminars/ Workshops Reports  

 

Communalism ................................................................. 001 

 

Disabilities Studies ......................................................... 002-006 

 

Economic Development .................................................. 007 

Education ........................................................................ 008 

 

Family ............................................................................ 009 

Family Planning .............................................................. 010 

Feminism ........................................................................ 011 

Feminist Theory .............................................................. 012 

Fiction ............................................................................ 013-014 

 

Health ............................................................................. 015 

 

Laws ............................................................................... 016 

 

Marriage ......................................................................... 017 

Migration ........................................................................ 018-019 

Music .............................................................................. 020 

 

Philosophy ...................................................................... 021 

Politics ............................................................................ 022 

 

Scheduled Castes ............................................................ 023-024 

Sexuality ......................................................................... 025-026 

Social Change ................................................................. 027 



iv 

 

Suicide ............................................................................ 028 

 

Women-Biographies ....................................................... 029-033 

-Disabilities Studies ............................................... 034-035 

-Education .............................................................. 036 

-Employment ......................................................... 037-040 

-Environment ......................................................... 041 

-Laws ..................................................................... 042 

-Religion ................................................................ 043 

-Status .................................................................... 044-045 

-Violence Against .................................................. 046-049 

-War ....................................................................... 050 

  



v 

 

List of Journals and Newspapers 

Are Indexed in This Issue 
 
Amar Ujala 

(New Delhi) 

 

Asian Age 

(New Delhi) 

 
Dainik Bhaskar 

(New Delhi) 

 

Deccan Herald 

(Bangalore) 

 

Economic and Political Weekly 

(Mumbai) 

 

Frontline 

(Chennai) 
 

Health Action 

(Secundrabad) 

 

Hindu 

(New Delhi) 

 

Hindustan 

(New Delhi) 

 

Hindustan Times 

(New Delhi) 
 

Hum Sabla 

(New Delhi) 

 

Indian Express 

(New Delhi) 

 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies 

(New Delhi) 

 

Jansatta 
(New Delhi) 

 

Journal of Social and Economic Development 

(Bangalore) 

 

Legal News and Views 

(New Delhi) 

 

Mahila Vidhi Bharati 

(New Delhi) 

 

The Review of Religions 
(Gurdaspur) 



6 

 

 

Telegraph 

(Kolkata) 

 

Times of India 

(New Delhi) 
 

The Voice of the Working Woman 

(New Delhi) 



7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Section – 1 



8 

 

Child Abuse 
 

001 
Singhal, Vijay 

POCSO kanoon ka uddeshya, bachchon ko yaun utpidan se bachana: court. 

Amar Ujala.  21 November; 2021. p.7. 
 

Child Labour 
 

002 

Sastry, Shruthi H M 
Child labour cases rise amid pandemic. 

Deccan Herald.  30 October; 2021. p.3. 

 

Children 
 

003 

Agarwal, Priyangi 

Innocence lost... child panel identifies 53 city hotspots begging for attention. 
Times of India.  29 September; 2021. p.8. 

 

004 
Baah-Boateng, William; Laar, Kingsley and Nketiah-Amponsah, Edward 

Child health and maternal labour market engagement in Ghana. 

Journal of Social and Economic Development.  23(2); December 2021. p.203-301. 
 

005 

Bisoee, Animesh 

Cast out for child marriage stand. 
Telegraph.  12 September; 2021. p.5. 

 

006 
Chatterjee, Patralekha 

Bad policies: future in peril. 

Deccan Herald.  18 November; 2021. p.6. 

 
007 

Padmini, R 

The malady of malnutrition. 
Deccan Herald.  25 October; 2021. p.6. 

 

008 
Pre-primary kids to get midday meals too. 

 Times of India.  30 September; 2021. p.1. 

 

009 
Study: remote education was inaccessible to most children. 

 Hindu.  13 November; 2021. p.1. 

 
 



9 

 

Demography 

 

010 
For first time, more women than men in India: Survey. 

 Asian Age.  26 November; 2021. p.1,4. 

 
011 

Infant mortality rate in city improves in last five years. 

 Times of India.  26 November; 2021. p.7. 
 

012 

Kadidal, Akhil 

Fertility rate falls in urban areas. 
Deccan Herald.  29 October; 2021. p.1,6. 

 

013 
More women than men in India, says NFHS, but sex ratio at birth a worry. 

Times of India.  26 November; 2021. p.16. 

 
014 

Singh, Shyoraj 

Gharibi, shiksha aur jansankhya niyantran. 

Amar Ujala.  20 November; 2021. p.8. 
 

Disabilities 
 

015 

Sharma, Prachi 
Disability and Indian labour market with emphasis on efforts of the private companies to employ 

PWDS. 

Legal News and Views.  35(5); May 2021. p.2-9. 
 

Girl Child 
 

016 

Badal, Ghanshyam and Agarwal, Shivani 
Sawal to yeh hai ki bhedbhav kab tak. 

Amar Ujala.  10 October; 2021. p.13. 

 
017 

Mahadevan Dasgupta, Uma 

Save her childhood. 
Indian Express.  25 November; 2021. p.12. 

 

018 

Nishant Kumar 
Prioritising quantity over quality: lopsided approach to girl child education in the Bihar 

Government's schemes. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  28(3); October 2021. p.346-368. 
 



10 

 

Health 

 

019 
Johnson, Aaron Antonio 

The Covid-19 pandemic: a teenager's perspective. 

Health Action.  34(10); October 2021. p.12-13. 
 

Laws 

 
020 

Anand, Manoj 

Move to change Khasi inheritance law stirs row. 

Asian Age.  4 November; 2021. p.1. 
 

021 

Joby Baby 
Euthanasia: right to live and right to die. 

Health Action.  34(10); October 2021. p.21-22. 

 
022 

The Juvenile Justice (Care and Protection of Children) Amendment Bill, 2021: a bill. 

 Legal News and Views.  35(5); May 2021. p.31-37. 

 
023 

Malik, Ayesha Mahmood 

Shariah: a semantic oxymoron?. 
The Review of Religions.  116(11); November 2021. p.26-31. 

 

024 

Mehta, Sulogna 
To be born or not... the dilemma of the flawed foetus. 

Asian Age.  5 December; 2021. p.13. 

 
025 

Muslim Nikah Anubandh, Hindu vivah ki tarah sanskar nahi. 

 Amar Ujala.  21 October; 2021. p.11. 
 

026 

Online nuptials can be registered under Special Marriage Act: HC. 

 Times of India.  7 September; 2021. p.1. 
 

027 

Pocso: an outrage averted. 
 Asian Age.  20 November; 2021. p.5. 

 

028 

Skin-to-skin sampark nahi, tab bhi POCSO ke tahat honge apradhi. 
 Amar Ujala.  19 November; 2021. p.1. 

 

 
 



11 

 

029 
Taking the sting out of 'love jihad' law (Editorial). 

 Deccan Herald.  24 August; 2021. p.6. 

 

Personalia 

 
030 

Assam ki veer bala Kanaklata Barua. 

 Amar Ujala.  20 October; 2021. p.14. 
 

031 

Company bechkar badli saikdon gaon ki tasveer. 

 Amar Ujala.  1 November; 2021. p.12. 
 

032 

Divyang hote hue bhi 40 bachchon ki parvarish. 
 Amar Ujala.  25 November; 2021. p.10. 

 

033 
Grameeno ke swasthya aur kalyan ke prati samarpit. 

 Amar Ujala.  4 December; 2021. p.12. 

 

034 
Khud baal vivah ka shikar hote bachhi, ab gaon mein saikdo baal vivah rukvaye. 

 Dainik Bhaskar.  22 November; 2021. p.8. 

 
035 

Logon ki madad ker police ki chhavi badalne ki koshish. 

 Amar Ujala.  23 November; 2021. p.12. 

 
036 

Madhok, Sujata 

Feminist icon Kamla Bhasin, who gave women 'azadi' slogan, no more. 
Times of India.  26 September; 2021. p.7. 

 

037 
Nasreen, Taslima 

Narivadiyon ke nishane per Malala. 

Amar Ujala.  26 November; 2021. p.12. 

 
038 

Pandey Tiwari, Manisha 

Leela Roy, a freedom fighter with a difference. 
Deccan Herald.  01 October; 2021. p.9. 

 

039 

Seva aur sangharsh ki nayika Rukmini Amma. 
 Jansatta.  5 December; 2021. p.7. 

 

 
 



12 

 

040 
Singh, Chadrakant 

Mera chehra jhulsa hai, hausla nahi. 

Hindustan.  22 August; 2021. p.10. 

 
041 

Singh, Chandrakant 

Bachchiyon se yu unka bachpan na cheene. 
Hindustan.  18 July; 2021. p.12. 

 

042 
Tomar, Suresh 

Kamal ki Kamala Bhasin. 

Amar Ujala.  3 October; 2021. p.12. 

 
043 

Vasudev, Sandhya 

The tale of an ordinary woman. 
Deccan Herald.  28 September; 2021. p.6. 

 

044 

Vidyarthi, Sudhir 
Ye Vidyalaya ab Durga Bhabhi ka smarak hai. 

Amar Ujala.  8 October; 2021. p.10. 

 

Scheduled Castes 

 

045 

Naik, Purnachandra 

Roars of dalit audacity. 
Economic and Political Weekly.  56(45-46); 6-13 November 2021. p.72-73. 

 

Sexuality 

 
046 

Gandhiok, Jasjeev 

Transgression: they have got exclusive toilet at Metro stns, but not right name or symbol for it. 

Times of India.  9 September; 2021. p.8. 
 

047 

Pattanaik, Devdutt 
Including the transgenders, and their goddess. 

Times of India.  18 November; 2021. p.18. 

 
048 

Trivedi, Divya 

Rooted in conservatism. 

Frontline.  38(24); November 20-December 3, 2021. p.54-56. 
 

 



13 

 

Women-Budget 
 

049 
Mohammed, Akram 

Gender budget a mere allocation exercise: CAG. 

Deccan Herald.  21 September; 2021. p.3. 
 

Development 
 

050 

Dickson, Martina and Tennant, Lilly 
Spouses of student mothers in the United Arab Emirates: enablers or constraints to their pursuit of 

higher education?. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  28(3); October 2021. p.385-407. 
 

Education 

 

051 

Gohain, Manash 
16 percent of global mgmt master's degree holders are from India. 

Times of India.  27 October; 2021. p.32. 

 

Employment 
 

052 

Agarwal, Priyangi 

A fifth of women moved from informal to formal sector since 2010, finds study. 
Times of India.  26 August; 2021. p.5. 

 

053 
Anand, Utkarsh 

CJI calls for women's equal representation in judiciary. 

Hindustan Times.  27 September; 2021. p.9. 
 

054 

Bhandare, Namita 

Women bus drivers: a ticket to greater freedom. 
Hindustan Times.  11 December; 2021. p.14. 

 

055 
Chatterjee, Patralekha 

Bunyadi adhikaron se vanchit khudra karmachari. 

Amar Ujala.  29 September; 2021. p.10. 

 
056 

Datta, Archana 

Women’s gradual exit from workforce. 
Deccan Herald.  25 October; 2021. p.6. 

 

 



14 

 

057 
Doval, Pankaj 

Ola rides all-woman trend at factory. 

Times of India.  14 September; 2021. p.15. 

 
058 

Ghosh, Shinjini 

237 women drivers signed up for e-autos, says Gahlot. 
Times of India.  28 October; 2021. p.5. 

 

059 
Jenberu, Amene Afework and Kasse, Getaye Mulugeta 

Deriving forces and socioeconomic status of women in the urban informal sector in Bichena 

Town, West-Central Ethiopia. 

Journal of Social and Economic Development.  23(2); December 2021. p.258-282. 
 

060 

Logical step towards gender parity (Editorial). 
 Deccan Herald.  25 August; 2021. p.6. 

 

061 

Promod Kumar 
Centre: women to be inducted in NDA, get permanent commission. 

Asian Age.  9 September; 2021. p.1,4. 

 
062 

Ravichandran, Shanthi 

Burnout and nurses. 
Health Action.  34(10); October 2021. p.23-25. 

 

063 

Women at work (Editorial). 
 Times of India.  18 September; 2021. p.18. 

 

064 
Women on the move. 

 The Voice of the Working Woman.  41(9); September 2021. p.16-18. 

 
065 

Women rep on boards up, but lags global avg. 

 Times of India.  29 September; 2021. p.21. 

 

Empowerment 
 

066 

Goldbaum, Christina 

Taliban raj mein ladkiyon ki mushkil. 
Amar Ujala.  30 October; 2021. p.12. 

 

 
 



15 

 

067 
Singh, Anu and Ghosh, Arkoprovo 

Empowering women in Kerala: statistics vs reality. 

Deccan Herald.  25 September; 2021. p.8. 

 

Entrepreneurs 

 

068 

Gupta, Hemagini 
Laingik dabav se joojhati mahila uddhamita. 

Amar Ujala.  7 December; 2021. p.8. 

 

069 
Women can tech (Editorial). 

 Times of India.  30 October; 2021. p.20. 

 

Health 

 

070 

Dadwal, Shailza and Shivani 

Nutrition during pregnancy. 
Health Action.  34(10); October 2021. p.14-15. 

 

071 
Dreze, Jean; Khera, Reetika and Somanchi, Anmol 

Maternity entitlements: women's rights derailed. 

Economic and Political Weekly.  56(47); 20 November 2021. p.38-49. 

 
072 

Konsam, Meena 

Pregnancy and suicidal ideation. 
Health Action.  34(12); December 2021. p.20-21. 

 

073 
Konsam, Meena 

Restless legs syndrome and pregnant women. 

Health Action.  34(10); October 2021. p.11. 

 
074 

Nagpal, Arvinder Singh 

Change in the age of marriage and women's health. 
Health Action.  34(10); October 2021. p.29-30. 

 

075 
Rejini P A 

Impact of Covid-19 in pregnancy and lactation. 

Health Action.  34(10); October 2021. p.19-20. 

 
 

 



16 

 

History 

 

076 
Mohanty, Sachidananda 

Unsung sisterhood. 

Frontline.  38(26); 18-31 December 2021. p.82-86. 
 

Human Rights 

 

077 

Malviya, Mukesh Kumar 
Women’s human rights in international and national sphere. 

Mahila Vidhi Bharati.  No.106; January-March 2021. p.87-95. 

 

Laws 

 

078 

After SC's threat, Army grants PC to eligible women. 

 Asian Age.  13 November; 2021. p.1,4. 
 

079 

Davar, Anshu Hardy 
Mobashar Jawed Akbar vs. Priya Ramani. 

Legal News and Views.  35(5); May 2021. p.10-12. 

 
080 

Gokhale, Omkar 

Death penalty commuted to life term: HC says 'death puts end to repentance'. 

Indian Express.  26 November; 2021. p.12. 
 

081 

How secularism lost face after Rajiv's Shah Bano volte-face. 
 Times of India.  4 October; 2021. p.1. 

 

082 

Pandey, Rajesh Kumar 
Consensual sex with major girl not an offence, but unethical: HC. 

Times of India.  30 November; 2021. p.16. 

 
083 

Parmod Kumar 

Sexual intent defines assault in Pocso, not 'skin-to-skin' touch: SC. 
Asian Age.  19 October; 2021. p.1,2. 

 

084 

Sura, Ajay 
Marriage valid if minor doesn't call it void at 18. 

Times of India.  20 September; 2021. p.11. 

 
 



17 

 

085 
Suresh Kumar K 

Should have column for mother's name too: HC. 

Times of India.  7 September; 2021. p.13. 

 
086 

Vyapak hai patni ke bharan-poshan ka haq. 

 Amar Ujala.  12 November; 2021. p.10. 
 

Literature 

 

087 

Singh, Sugandha S and Shukla Kaushik, Abha 
Chick lit in India: a step towards power feminism. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  28(3); October 2021. p.369-384. 

 

Migration 

 

088 

Sunita Kumari and Dwivedi, Chandra Shekhar 

Migrant women and geography of remittance. 
Journal of Social and Economic Development.  23(2); December 2021. p.397-409. 

 

Movements 

 
089 

Meeting of Anganwadi, ASHA and Mid Day Meal Workers Federations decided to intensify 

struggles. 

 The Voice of the Working Woman.  41(10); October 2021. p.14-15. 
 

090 

Rajalakshmi, T K 
Women warriors. 

Frontline.  38(25); 4-17 December 2021. p.19-24. 

 

Muslims 

 
091 

Taliban ban 'forced marriages' for women, silent on girls' schooling. 

 Asian Age.  4 December; 2021. p.1. 
 

Panchayati Raj 
 

092 

Jain, Rajesh 
Panchayati Raj vyavastha mein mahilaon ki sehbhagita evam chunautiyan. 

Mahila Vidhi Bharati.  No.106; January-March 2021. p.52-56. 

 
 

 



18 

 

Politics 

 

093 
Dube, Abhay Kumar 

Laingik chetna ke aadhar per vote nahin deti mahilaien. 

Dainik Bhaskar.  27 October; 2021. p.8. 
 

094 

Saroj Rani 
Womens struggle for a voice in local governance: challenges for veiled women in Haryana, India. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  28(3); October 2021. p.426-439. 

 

Programmes and Policies 

 
095 

Jagori 2021 visheshank. 

Hum Sabla.  2021. p.(whole issue). 
 

Sports 

 

096 

Meet the incredible women players of the Indian Olympic Hockey Team. 
 The Voice of the Working Woman.  41(9); September 2021. p.14-15. 

 

097 
Sangwan, Jagmati 

Many challenges facing Indian sportwomen. 

The Voice of the Working Woman.  41(9); September 2021. p.13. 

 

Statistics 

 

098 

Dip in women owning property, but better financial, social autonomy. 
 Indian Express.  26 November; 2021. p.8. 

 

Status 

 

099 
Ali, Amin 

Barred from eatery for wearing saree, says woman; staff denies. 

Times of India.  3 September; 2021. p.3. 
 

100 

Bhattacharya, Debarath 

A picture of women's success. 
Telegraph.  26 October; 2021. p.10. 

 

 
 

 



19 

 

101 
Meena, Neelam 

Stree dasha va shiksha: pracheen se vartman tak. 

Mahila Vidhi Bharati.  No.106; January-March 2021. p.66-71. 

 

Violence Against 
 

102 

Banerjee, Subhanil and Singh, Anukriti 
Media sensitivity towards cybercrimes against women. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  28(3); October 2021. p.453-461. 

 

103 
Gender equality: why we must involve men. 

 Hindustan Times.  17 October; 2021. p.12. 

 
104 

Sang-Hun, Choe 

The only exit: where soldiers are dying after sexual assaults. 
Indian Express.  16 September; 2021. p.10. 

 

105 

Siddiqi, Nasrina 
Self-expression in the cyber world: challenges for a woman. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  28(3); October 2021. p.440-452. 

 
106 

Women vs Taliban thugs. 

 Telegraph.  8 September; 2021. p.1,4. 

 

Domestic Violence 

 

107 

30 percent women from 14 states, UT justify men beating wives. 
 Asian Age.  20 November; 2021. p.1,4. 

 

108 

Kumar, Roma 
Domestic abuse is not your fault, so stop blaming yourself. 

Times of India.  19 September; 2021. p.11. 

 

Rape 

 

109 

Bhandare, Namita 

What is means to be a dalit woman in India. 
Hindustan Times.  16 October; 2021. p.14. 

 

 
 



20 

 

110 
Kissu, Sagrika 

5-yr-old girl in Gurgaon was strangled after rape. 

Times of India.  26 October; 2021. p.6. 

 

Sex Workers 

 

111 

Faisal C K 
The dignity of sex workers. 

Telegraph.  18 October; 2021. p.10. 

 

Water 
 
112 

Dasthagir, K. Gulam 

Exclusion of women beneath patriarchal enclaves in participatory irrigation management in South 
India. 

Indian Journal of Gender Studies.  28(3); October 2021. p.408-425. 

 

Women’s Rights 

 
113 

Shehabuddin, Elora 

Collision amid collusion and cooperation. 
Economic and Political Weekly.  56(44) 30 October 2021. p.53-59. 

 

114 

Yadav, Reena 
Manav adhikar banam mahila adhikar. 

Mahila Vidhi Bharati.  No.106; January-March 2021. p.18-24. 

 

  



21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Section – 2 

  



22 

 

Communalism 

 

001 
Communist Party of India (Marxist). Delhi State Committee 

Communal violence in North East Delhi, February 2020: a report.- New Delhi:  The Party,2020. 

93p. 
303.6(5456) COM.C                                   16344 

 

Disabilities Studies 

 

002 
Charlton, James I 

Nothing about us without us: disability oppression and empowerment.-  Berkley: University of 

California Press,1998. 
xvi, 197p. 

362.4 CHA.N                                         16361 

 
003 

Couser, G. Thomas 

Recovering bodies: illness, disability, and life writing.- Wisconsin:  University of Wisconsin 

Press,1997. 
xvi, 314p. 

362.4 COU.R                                         16368 

 
004 

Disability and society: emerging issues and insights/ed. by Len Barton.-  London: Routledge,1999. 

xii, 265p.-(Longman Sociology Series) 

362.4 DIS                                           16365 
 

005 

Mind and body spaces: geographies of illness, impairment and disability /ed. by Ruth Butler and 
Hester Parr.- London: Routledge,1999. 

xii, 307p.-(Critical geographies /ed. by Tracey Skelton) 

362.4 MIN                                           16366 
 

006 

Stiker, Henri-Jacques  

A history of disability/tr. by William Sayers.- Ann Arbor: University of Michigan Press,1999. 
xxxi, 246p.-(Corporealities: Discourses of Disability /ed. by David T. Mitchell and Shanon L. 

Snyder) 

362.4 STI.H                                         16356 
 

Economic Development 
 

007 

India's social sector and SDGs: problems and prospects/ed. by Rangachar Govinda and Poornima M.- 
Oxon: Routledge,2020. 

xxvi, 334p. 

330.9 IND                                           16059 
 



23 

 

Education 

 

008 
Krishna Kumar 

Smaller citizens: writings on the making of Indian citizens.- Hyderabad:  Orient Blackswan,2021. 

xvii, 149p. 
371 KRI.S                                           16332 

 

Family 

 

009 
The contemporary Indian family: transitions and diversity/ed. by B. Devi Prasad, Srilatha Juvva and 

Mahima Nayar.- London: Routledge,2020. 

xv, 214p. 
306.85 CON                                          16280 

 

Family Planning 

 

010 
Quraishi, S Y 

The population myth: Islam, family planning and politics in India.- Noida : HarperCollins,2021. 

xxxii, 301p. 
363.96 QUR.P                                        16345 

 

Feminism 

 

011 
Lazreg, Marnia 

Islamic feminism and the discourse of post-liberation: the cultural turn in Algeria.- London: 

Routledge,2021. 
172p. 

305.422(65) LAZ.I                                   16275 

 

Feminist Theory 

 
012 

Revolutionary feminisms: conversations on collective action and radical thought/ed. by Brenna 

Bhandar and Rafeef Ziadah.- London: Verso,2020. 
x, 327p. 

305.422 REV                                         16277 

 

Fiction 

 
013 

Bharti, Rakesh Shankar 

Is zindagi ke us paar (kahani sangrah).- Kanpur: Aman,2019. 
x, 184p. 

823 H BHA.I                                         16313 

 



24 

 

014 
Limbale, Sharankumar 

Garv se kaho/tr. by Padmaja Ghorpade.- New Delhi: Vani,2020. 

135p. 

823 H LIM.G                                         16304 
 

Health 

 

015 
Sontag, Susan 

Illness as metaphor and AIDS and its metaphors.- New Delhi: Penguin,2002. 

180p. 

306.461 SON.I                                       16358 
 

Laws 

 

016 
Liachowitz, Claire H 

Disability as a social construct: legislative roots.- Philadelphia:  University of Pennsylvania 

Press,1988. 

xii, 139p. 
346.01 LIA.D                                        16359 

 

Marriage 

 
017 

Pande, Ishita 

Sex, law, and the politics of age: child marriage in India, 1891-1937.-  Cambridge: Cambridge 

University Press,2020. 
xvi, 322p. 

306.81 PAN.S                                        16286 

 

Migration 

 

018 

Migration and urban transition in India: a development perspective/ed. by R.B. Bhagat, Archana K. 

Roy and Harihar Sahoo.- London: Routledge,2021. 
xvii, 250p. 

304.8 MIG                                           16273 

 
019 

Shah, Sonia 

The next great migration: the story of movement on a changing planet.- New Delhi: 

Bloomsbury,2020. 
387p. 

304.8 SHA.N                                         16338 

 
 

 

 



25 

 

Music 
 

020 
Krishna, T M 

Sebastian and sons: a brief history of Mrdangam makers.- Chennai: Ontxt, 2020. 

366p. 
786.9(5482) KRI.S                                   16113 

 

Philosophy 

 

021 
Zizek, Slavoj 

The sublime object of ideology.- New Delhi: Navayana,1989. 

xxxi, 272p. 
140 ZIZ.S                                           16176 

 

Politics 

 

022 
Thapar, Romila 

On citizenship/by Romila Thapar...et.al.- New Delhi: Aleph,2021. 

x, 162p. 
323.6 THA.O                                         16340 

 

Scheduled Castes 
 

023 
Lee, Joel 

Deceptive majority: dalits, hinduism, and underground religion.- Cambridge:  Cambridge 

University Press,2021. 
xviii, 335p. 

305.56 LEE.D                                        16289 

 
024 

Samruddha Bharat Foundation 

The Shudras vision for a new path/ed. by Kancha Ilaiah Shepherd and Karthik Raja 

Karuppusamy.- Gurgaon: Vintage,2021. 
xxxvi, 232p.-(Rethinking India; 5) 

305.56 SAM.S                                        16346 

 

Sexuality 

 

025 

Sen, Roop 

Power, sexuality and gender dynamics at work.- New Delhi: Sage,2021. 
xxi, 216p. 

306.7 SEN.P                                         16318 

 
 

 



26 

 

026 
Thune, Katie 

Sexuality for all abilities: teaching and discussing sexual health in special education/by Katie 

Thune and Molly Gage.- New York: Routledge,2021. 

vi, 169p. 
306.7 THU.S                                         16336 

 

Social Change 

 
027 

Change and mobility in contemporary India: thinking M.N. Srinivas today/ed. by Sobin George, 

Manohar Yadav and Anand Inbanathan.- London: Routledge,2020. 

xxiii, 232p. 
305.5 CHA                                           16274 

 

Suicide 

 
028 

Jahanbegloo, Ramin 

In pursuit of unhappiness: reflections on suicide.- Hyderabad: Orient Blackswan,2021. 

96p. 
362.28 JAH.I                                        16285 

 

Women-Biographies 

 
029 

Banerjee Divakaruni, Chitra 

The last queen.- Noida: HarperCollins,2021. 

xiv, 354p. 
920.72 BAN.L                                        16321 

 

030 
Bashir, Farah 

Rumours of spring: a girlhood in Kashmir.- Noida: Fourth Estate,2021. 

228p. 

920(54913) BAS.R                                    16325 
 

031 

Jayakumaran, Mahadevan 
In the shadow of a sword: the memoir of a woman leader in the LTTE/tr. by Nedra Rodrigo.- New 

Delhi: Yoda,2021. 

xvii, 197p. 
920 JAY.I                                           16320 

 

032 

Rao, Kavitha 
Lady doctors: the untold stories of India's first women in medicine.- Chennai: Westland,2021. 

270p. 

920.72 RAO.L                                        16339 
 



27 

 

 
033 

Saeeda Bano 

Off the beaten track: the story of my unconventional life/tr. by Shahana Raza.- New Delhi: 

Zubaan,2020. 
xii, 268p. 

920.72 SAE.O                                        16324 

 

Women-Disabilities Studies 

 

034 

Gendering disability/ed. by Bonnie G. Smith and Beth Hutchison.- New Brunswick: Rutgers 

University Press,2004. 
314p. 

362.4 GEN                                           16357 

 
035 

Hillyer, Barbara 

Feminism and disability.- Norman: University of Oklahoma Press,1993. 
xv, 302p. 

362.4(73) HIL.F                                     16347 

 

Women-Education 

 
036 

Education, equality and human rights: issues of gender, race, sexuality, disability and social class/ed. 

by Mike Cole.- London: Routledge,2018. 

xxxi, 328p. 
370.115 EDU                                         16333 

 

Women-Employment 
 
037 

Datta, Arunima 

Fleeting agencies: a social history of Indian coolie women in British Malaya.- New Delhi: 

Cambridge University Press,2021. 
xvii, 240p. 

331.4 DAT.F                                         16287 

 
038 

India Human Development Survey 

Women’s low employment rates in India: cultural and structural explanations /by Esha Chatterjee 
and Reeve Vaneman.- New Delhi: The Survey,2021. 

27p.-(Working Paper; 04) 

MP-R IND.C                                          

 
039 

Mathpal, Rajshree 

Call Centres mein mahilaein: bhoomika sangharsh, samanjasya evam karya-santushti.- New Delhi: 
Serials,2020. 



28 

 

212p. 
331.4 H MAT.C                                       16291 

 

040 

Women in the worlds of labour: interdisciplinary and intersectional perspectives/ed. by Mary E. John 
and Meena Gopal.- Hyderabad: Orient BlackSwan, 2021. 

xliii, 423p. 

331.4 WOM                                           16284 
 

Women-Environment 
 

041 

Buckingham, Susan 
Gender and environment.- London: Routledge,2020. 

xxvi, 190p. 

333.7 BUC.G                                         16334 
 

Women-Laws 

 

042 

Chandru, K 
Listen to my case: when women approach the courts of Tamil Nadu.- New Delhi : Left 

Word,2021. 

113p. 
346.0134(5482) CHA.L                                16322 

 

Women-Religion 

 

043 
Sengupta, Saswati 

Mutating goddesses: Bengal's Laukika Hinduism and gender rights.- New Delhi : Oxford 

University Press,2021. 
xiii, 170p. 

294.5(5414) SEN.M                                   16315 

 

Women-Status 

 
044 

Prakash, Alka 

Nari chetna ke aayam.- Allahabad: Lokbharti,2013. 
156p. 

305.42 H PRA.N                                      16305 

 

045 
Samruddha Bharat Foundation 

Her right to equality: from promise to power/ed. by Nisha Agarwal.- Gurgaon : Penguin,2021. 

l, 204p.-(Rethinking India; 6) 
305.42 SAM.H                                        16317 

 

 



29 

 

 

Women-Violence Against 
 
046 

Howlader, Abdur Rahman 

Women’s rights: domestic violence against women in Bangladesh.- Dhaka:  University of 
Dhaka,2015. 

56p. 

Research monograph submitted as a requirement of the partial fulfillment of the BSS honors 
degrees under the Department of Peace and Conflict Studies, University of Dhaka 

MP-R HOW.W                                          

 

047 
Kandasamy, Meena 

The orders were to rape you: tigresses in the Tamil Elam struggle.- New Delhi: Navayana,2020. 

103p. 
364.153 KAN.O                                       16319 

 

048 
Nicolson, Paula 

Domestic violence and psychology: critical perspectives on intimate partner violence and abuse.- 

London: Routledge,2019. 

xi, 185p.-(Women and Psychology /ed. by Jane Ussher) 
364.1555 NIC.D                                      16335 

 

049 
Roychowdhury, Poulami 

Capable women, incapable states: negotiating violence and rights in India.-  New York: Oxford 

University Press,2021. 

xv, 229p.-(Modern South Asia) 
362.8292 ROY.C                                      16323 

 

Women-War 

 
050 

Johnson-Freese, Joan 

Women, peace and security: an introduction.- London: Routledge,2019. 

x, 264p. 
303.66 JOH.W                                        16276 

 

  



30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Indexes 

  



31 

 

Section – 1 

 
Author Index 

(References are to Entry Numbers) 
 

Agarwal, Priyangi 003, 052 

Agarwal, Shivani 016 
Ali, Amin 099 

Anand, Manoj 020 

Anand, Utkarsh 053 

 
Baah-Boateng, William 004 

Badal, Ghanshyam 016 

Banerjee, Subhanil 102 
Bhandare, Namita 054, 109 

Bhattacharya, Debarath 100 

Bisoee, Animesh 005 
 

Chatterjee, Patralekha 006, 055 

 

Dadwal, Shailza 070 
Dasthagir, K. Gulam 112 

Datta, Archana 056 

Davar, Anshu Hardy 079 
Dickson, Martina 050 

Doval, Pankaj 057 

Dreze, Jean 071 

Dube, Abhay Kumar 093 
Dwivedi, Chandra Shekhar 088 

 

Faisal C K 111 
 

Gandhiok, Jasjeev 046 

Ghosh, Arkoprovo 067 
Ghosh, Shinjini 058 

Gohain, Manash 051 

Gokhale, Omkar 080 

Goldbaum, Christina 066 
Gupta, Hemagini 068 

 

Jain, Rajesh 092 
Jenberu, Amene Afework 059 

Joby Baby 021 

Johnson, Aaron Antonio 019 
 

Kadidal, Akhil 012 

Kasse, Getaye Mulugeta 059 

Khera, Reetika 071 
Kissu, Sagrika 110 

Konsam, Meena 072, 073 



32 

 

Kumar, Roma 108 
 

Laar, Kingsley 004 

 

Madhok, Sujata 036 
Mahadevan Dasgupta, Uma 017 

Malik, Ayesha Mahmood 023 

Malviya, Mukesh Kumar 077 
Meena, Neelam 101 

Mehta, Sulogna 024 

Mohammed, Akram 049 
Mohanty, Sachidananda 076 

 

Nagpal, Arvinder Singh 074 

Naik, Purnachandra 045 
Nasreen, Taslima 037 

Nishant Kumar 018 

Nketiah-Amponsah, Edward 004 
 

Padmini, R 007 

Pandey Tiwari, Manisha 038 

Pandey, Rajesh Kumar 082 
Parmod Kumar 083 

Pattanaik, Devdutt 047 

Promod Kumar 061 
 

Rajalakshmi, T K 090 

Ravichandran, Shanthi 062 
Rejini P A 075 

 

Sang-Hun, Choe 104 

Sangwan, Jagmati 097 
Saroj Rani 094 

Sastry, Shruthi H M 002 

Sharma, Prachi 015 
Shehabuddin, Elora 113 

Shivani 070 

Shukla Kaushik, Abha 087 
Siddiqi, Nasrina 105 

Singh, Anu 067 

Singh, Anukriti 102 

Singh, Chandrakant 041, 041 
Singh, Shyoraj 014 

Singh, Sugandha S 087 

Singhal, Vijay 001 
Somanchi, Anmol 071 

Sunita Kumari 088 

Sura, Ajay 084 

Suresh Kumar K 085 
 

Tennant, Lilly 050 



33 

 

Tomar, Suresh 042 
Trivedi, Divya 048 

 

Vasudev, Sandhya 043 

Vidyarthi, Sudhir 044 
 

Yadav, Reena 114 



34 

 

Section – 1 
 

Keyword Index 

(References are to Entry Numbers) 

 

Abortion 024 
Acid Attacks 040 

Activists 046, 113 

Adolescents 019 
Age at Marriage 074 

Agriculture 090, 112 

Akbar, M J 079 

Anganwadi Workers 064, 089 
Annapurna 076 

Armed Forces 060, 061, 078, 104 

ASHA Workers 033, 064, 089 
 

Barua, Kanaklata 030 

Beggars 003 
Bhasin, Kamala 036, 042 

Breast Feeding 075 

 

Case Studies 095 
Child Birth 071 

Child Care 004 

Child Marriage 005, 017, 034, 041, 084 
Children 022 

Choudhury, Malati 076 

Court Judgements 024, 026, 027, 028, 060, 061, 

078, 079, 080, 082, 083, 084, 
085, 086 

Covid-19 002, 009, 019, 075 

Cyber Crimes 102, 105 
 

Dalit Studies 045 

Dalits 109 
Das, Sailabala 076 

Declining Sex Ratio 011, 013 

The Delhi Commission for Protection of Child Rights 003 

Delhi Metro Rail Corporation 046 
Disabilities 032 

Divorce 025, 081, 084, 086 

DMRC 046 
Dodlingapore, Ashwini 034 

Domestic Violence 086 

Dress Code 099 

Dropouts 018 
Durga Bhabhi 044 

 

Education 008, 009, 014, 018, 037, 047, 
066, 091, 095, 101 



35 

 

Elections 093 
Employment 004, 015, 067, 078, 088, 095, 

100 

Empowerment 095, 100 

Euthanasia 021 
 

Family 050 

Farmer's Protest 090 
Farmers 090 

Feminism 036, 042, 087 

Fertility 012 
Fictions 045, 087 

Food Security 095 

Formal Sectors 052 

Freedom Fighters 030, 039, 038, 044, 076 
Freedom Movement 076 

 

Gandhi, Rajiv 081 
Gender Budgeting 049 

Gender Discrimination 068, 113 

Gender Equality 053, 057, 060, 061, 063, 103, 

114 
Gender Gap 056 

Gender Sensitisation 047 

Girl Child 066, 083, 084, 095, 110 
GRAMPANI NGO 031 

The Gujarat Freedom of Religion (Amendment) Act, 2021 029 

 
Health 004, 006, 007, 021, 033, 095 

Higher Education 050, 051 

Hindus 025 

History 101, 113 
Hockey 096 

Homosexuality 048 

Human Rights 046, 111, 114 
 

Industries-Auto Mobiles 063 

Infant Mortality 006, 011 
Informal Sectors 015, 052, 055, 059 

Inter-Religious Marriage 029 

International Girl Child Day 016 

Irrigation 112 
The Juvenile Justice (Care and Protection of Children)  

  Amendment Bill, 2021 022 

 
Kullu, Matilda 033 

Kuntala Kumari 076 

 

Laws 015, 017, 048, 060, 061, 074, 
077, 109, 111, 114 

Laxmipati, Rukmini 039 



36 

 

Literature-English 087 
Livelihoods 059 

Local Governance 092, 094 

Love Jihad 029 

Lucknow Montessary Inter College 044 
Mahmood, Panji 041 

Maintenance 025, 086 

Malnutrition 007 
Marriage 025, 026, 091 

Maternity Benefits 071 

Matriliny 020 
Medical Termination of Pregnancy (MTP) Act, 2021 024 

Mental Health 062, 072, 108 

Mid-Day-Meal 008 

Migration 059 
Minor Rape 110 

Motherhood 004, 050, 070, 072, 073, 075 

Movements 106, 113 
MTP Act, 2021 024 

Muskan Khatoon 040 

Muslims 023, 025, 081, 106 

 
National Crime Records Bureau 102 

National Family Health Survey 010, 011, 012, 013, 017, 098, 

107 
National Movement 030, 039 

NCRB 102 

NFHS 010, 011, 012, 013, 017, 098, 
107 

Nutrition 070 

 

Occupations-Bus Drivers 054 
-Drivers 058 

-Judges 053 

-Nursing 062 
-Police 035 

Olympics 096, 097 

Online Abuse 105 
Online Education 009 

 

Panchayati Raj 094 

Parmar, Neelam Ben 032 
Partition 113 

Patriarchy 094, 112 

Personal Laws 023 
Personal Narratives 050 

Personalia 076 

PIL 085 

PMMVY 071 
POCSO 001, 027, 028, 083 

Politics 092 



37 

 

Poverty 014 
Pradhan Mantri Matru Vandana Yojana 071 

Pregnancy 073 

Print Media 102 

Property Rights 020, 098 
Protection of Children from Sexual Offences 028 

The Protection of Children from Sexual Offences (POCSO)  

  Act, 2012 001, 027, 028, 083 
Public Interest Litigation 085 

 

Rama Devi 076 
Ramani, Priya 079 

Rape 080, 082 

Ratnakka 043 

Rav, Jaishree 031 
Rehabilitation 003 

Reservation Policy 092 

Roy, Leela 038 
Rural Areas 034, 112 

 

Same-Sex Marriage 048 

Santavan Viklang Vikas Mandal 032 
Sarala Devi 076 

Schemes 018 

SDGs 067 
Sex Ratio 010 

Sexual Abuse 001, 028, 083 

Sexual Harassment at Workplace 079 
Sexual Violence 104 

Shah Bano 081 

Shaikh, Aqsa 046 

Shaikh, Rehana 035 
Shariah 023 

Single Parent 085 

Skin-to-Skin Touch 028, 083 
Social Media 102, 105 

Social Security 095 

Social Work 031, 035, 041 
Special Marriage Act 026 

Startups 069 

Statistics 002, 006, 007, 009, 010, 011, 

012, 013, 018, 049, 051, 052, 
056, 059, 065, 067, 069, 071, 

075, 088, 094, 102, 107, 109, 

112 
Street Children 003 

Sustainable Development Goals 067 

 

Taliban 023, 091, 106 
Toombes, Evie 024 

Transgender 046, 047 



38 

 

Tribes and Tribals-Khasi 020 
Tributes 036, 038, 042, 043 

 

Urban Areas 012, 059 

 
Veil 094 

Video Conferencing 026 

Violence Against Women 040, 114 
 

Water User Associations 112 

Welfare Schemes 049 
Wife Battering 107 

Women Workforce 057 

Women’s Rights 100, 106 

Women’s Studies 036, 042 
 

Youth 019 

Yusufjai, Malala 037 
  



39 

 

Section – 1 
Area Index 

(References are to Entry Numbers) 
 

Afghanistan 023, 066, 091, 106 

Assam 030, 064 
 

Bangalore 012, 068 

Bihar 018 
 

Delhi 003, 046, 058, 090, 098, 099 

Dumka District 005 

 
East Pakistan 113 

Ethiopia 059 

 
Ghana 004 

Great Britain 041 

Gujarat 029, 032 
Gurgaon 110 

 

Haryana 094, 110 

 
Jammu and Kashmir 100 

Jharkhand 005 

 
Karnataka 012, 034, 064, 068 

Kerala 039, 055, 067 

 

Madhya Pradesh 006 
Maharashtra 031, 035, 080 

Meghalaya 020 

Mumbai 035, 080 
 

Nepal 040 

 
Orissa 033, 076 

 

Pakistan 037 

Prayagraj 082 
Punjab 064, 090 

 

South Korea 104 
 

Tamil Nadu 055, 112 

 

UAE 050 
United Arab Emirates 050 

United Kingdom 024 

Uttar Pradesh 082 
Uttarakhand 064 



40 

 

Section – 2 
Author Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 
 

Addlakha, Renu 040 

Agarwal, Bina 045 
Agarwal, Nisha 045 

Agnes, Flavia 045 

 
Banerjee Divakaruni, Chitra 029 

Bannerji, Himani 012 

Bashir, Farah 030 

Bhagat, R B 018 
Bhandar, Brenna 012 

Bharti, Rakesh Shankar 013 

Buckingham, Susan 041 
Butler, Ruth 005 

 

Chandru, K 042 
Charlton, James I 002 

Chatterjee, Esha 038 

Chatterjee, Uma 025 

Chouinard, Vera 005 
Cole, Mike 036 

Communist Party of India (Marxist). Delhi State Committee 001 

Couser, G. Thomas 003 
CPI(M) 001 

 

Darokar, Shailesh Kumar 040 

Datta, Arunima 037 
Davis, Anjela Y 012 

Deshpande, Ashwini 045 

Dev, Sushmita 045 
Devika, J 040 

Dhar, Suneeta 007 

Dubey, Muchkund 007 
Dutta, Madhumita 040 

Dyck, Isabel 005 

 

Faheem, Farrukh 009 
Forrest, Simon 036 

 

Gage, Molly 026 
George, Sobin 027 

Ghorpade, Padmaja 014 

Gilmore, Ruth Wilson 012 

Gopal, Meena 040 
Gothoskar, Sujata 040 

Govinda, Rangachar 007 

 
Hasan, Zoya 007 



41 

 

Hillyer, Barbara 035 
Howlader, Abdur Rahman 046 

Hutchison, Beth 034 

 

IHDS 038 
Inbanathan, Anand 027 

India Human Development Survey 038 

 
Jahanbegloo, Ramin 028 

Jayakumaran, Mahadevan 031 

John, Mary E 040 
Johnson-Freese, Joan 050 

Juvva, Srilatha 009 

 

Kalpana, K 040 
Kandasamy, Meena 047 

Karunanidhi, Kanimozhi 045 

Karuppusamy, Karthik Raja 024 
Kelly, Jane 036 

Krishna Kumar 008 

Krishna, T M 020 

 
Lazreg, Marnia 011 

Lee, Joel 023 

Len, Barton 004 
Liachowitz, Claire H 016 

Limaye, Sandhya 009 

Limbale, Sharankumar 014 
Lingam, Lakshmi 007 

 

Maisuria, Alpesh 036 

Manjrekar, Nandini 040 
Martin, Jane 036 

Mathpal, Rajshree 039 

Menon, Rajini R 045 
Mishra, Sumitra 045 

Mitchell, David T 006 

Mohanty, Manoranjan 007 
Muttreje, Poonam 045 

 

Nair, Tara 009 

Nayar, Mahima 009 
Neetha N 040 

Nicolson, Paula 048 

 
Padhi, Ranjana 040 

Palirwala, Rajni 040 

Pande, Ishita 017 

Parr, Hester 005 
Patel, Tulsi 009 

Pattadath, Bindhulakshmi 040 



42 

 

Pitre, Amita 045 
Poornima M 007 

Prakash, Alka 044 

Prasad, B Devi 009 

 
Qadeer, Imrana 007 

Quraishi, S Y 010 

 
Rao, Kavitha 032 

Raza, Shahana 033 

Rieser, Richard 036 
Rodrigo, Nedra 031 

Roy, Archana K 018 

Roychowdhury, Poulami 049 

Rumi Harish 040 
Rustogi, Preet 007 

 

Sachdeva, Shubhika 045 
Saeeda Bano 033 

Sahoo, Harihar 018 

Samruddha Bharat Foundation 024, 045 

Sathi, Sreerekha 040 
Sayers, William 006 

Sen, Ilina 009 

Sen, Roop 025 
Sen, Samita 040 

Sengupta, Saswati 043 

Shah, Chayanika 009 
Shah, Sonia 019 

Shepherd Illiah, Kancha 024 

Sinha, Ruchi 009 

Skelton, Tracey 005 
Smith, Bonnie G 034 

Snyder, Sharon L 006 

Sontag, Susan 015 
Stiker, Henri-Jacques 006 

Sunil Mohan 040 

 
Thakur, Sandali 040 

Thapar, Romila 022 

Thatra, Geeta 040 

Thune, Katie 026 
 

Valentine, Gill 005 

Vanneman, Reeve 038 
 

Yadav, Manohar 027 

 

Ziadah, Rafeef 012 
Zizek, Slavoj 021 



43 

 

Section – 2 
Keyword Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 
 

Adolescents 008, 030 

Age at Marriage 017 
The Age of Consent Act (1891) 017 

Anganwadis 040 

Armed Conflicts 031 
Armed Forces 030, 050 

Arts 040 

 

Bahujan Women 024 
Brahmanism 043 

British India 029, 033, 037 

 
CAA 001 

Call Centres 039 

Cancer 015 
Case Studies 042, 046 

Caste Politics 024 

Castes 027 

Child Marriage 017 
Children 008, 018 

Citizenship Amendment Act 001 

Colonialism 012, 037 
Communal Violence 001 

Conflict Situations 009, 030 

Court Judgements 042 

 
Dalits 014, 023, 027, 040 

Diaspora 012 

Disabilities 009, 016, 026, 027, 036, 040 
Domestic Violence 045, 046, 048, 049 

Domestic Workers 040, 045 

Dube, Leela 008 
 

Employment 005, 007, 018 

Empowerment 002 

Entrepreneurs 045 
Eunuchs 013 

 

Family Violence 049 
Feminism 012, 034, 048 

Feminist Theory 035, 040 

Food Security 007 

 
Ganguly, Kadambini 032 

Gays 005 

Gender Discrimination 025, 039 
Gender Equality 007, 045 



44 

 

Gender Identity 034, 036 
Gender Inequality 039 

Gender Relations 041 

Girlhood 030 

Goddesses 043 
 

Harijan Sewak Sangh 023 

Health 003, 045 
Hearing Impairment 003 

Higher Education 004, 007 

Hinduism 014, 023, 043 
HIV/AIDS 003, 015 

Homosexuality 013 

 

Immigration 019 
Industries-Beedi 040 

-Cottage 040 

-Electronics 040 
Instruments 020 

Intimate Partner Violence and Abuse (IPVA) 048 

Islam 011 

 
Jindan Kaur 029 

Job Satisfaction 039 

Joshi, Anandibai 032 
 

Laws 049 

Liberation Tigers of Tamil Elam 031, 047 
Literary Criticism 044 

Literature-Hindi 013, 044 

LTTE 031, 047 

 
Masculinity 034 

Marxism 021, 040 

Masculinity 005 
Media 009 

Medicine 015, 032 

Memoirs 030, 031, 033 
Mental Health 005 

Microcredit 040 

Migration 012, 037 

Modernism 028 
Motherhood 042 

Muslims 010, 017 

 
National Register of Citizens 001 

Novels 014 

NRC 001 

 
Occupations-Doctors 032 

Partition 033 



45 

 

Patriarchy 025, 050 
Peace 050 

Personal Narratives 003, 042, 047 

Philosophy 028 

Physically Handicapped 003, 016 
Poems 047 

Politics 045 

Population Policy 010 
Public Health 007 

 

Queer Theory 034 
 

Racism 036 

Rape 047 

Raut, Rukhmabai 032 
Refugees 019 

Religion 011, 042 

Reproductive Rights 045 
Right to Citizenship 022 

Right to Education 008 

Rubber Plantations 037 

Rural Areas 005, 018, 027 
 

Sanitation Labor Castes 023 

Scheduled Castes 014, 027 
School Education 008 

SDGs 007 

Sex Education 026 
Sex Workers 040 

Sexual Harassment at Workplace 025 

Sexual Violence 042 

Sexuality 009, 034, 036, 040 
Short Stories 013 

Sikhism 029 

Slavery 024 
Slums 040 

Social Justice 005, 034 

Social Mobility 027 
Social Protests 001 

Socialism 036 

Srinivas, M N 027 

Statistics 038 
Sustainable Development Goals 007 

 

Teachers 040 
Thamizhini 031 

Third Gender 013 

Trade Unions 040 

 
Untouchables 023, 024 

Urban Areas 018 



46 

 

 
Valmikis 023 

Violence Against Women 030, 050 

 

War 047 
Waste Management 041 

Women with Disability 005 

Women-in-Literature 044 
Women’s Movement 005 

Women’s Rights 042, 043, 046, 049 



47 

 

Section – 2 
Area Index 

(References are to the Entry Numbers) 
 

Algeria 011 

 
Bangalore 018 

Bangladesh 046 

Bengal 043 
 

Canada 005 

 

Delhi 001, 018 
Dhanbad 027 

 

Gujarat 018 
 

Jammu and Kashmir 030 

Jharkhand 027 
 

Karnataka 018, 027 

Kerala 027 

 
Maharashtra 018 

Mumbai 018 

 
Nepal 018 

 

Punjab 029 

Tamil Nadu 020, 042 
 

United States 035 

Uttar Pradesh 018 
 

West Bengal 043 

 

 


